17
34
39
50
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
72
73
75
79
80
87
89
99

CITY: OAKDALE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$879,756
$19,023,619
$4,441,374
$54,225,837
$4,444,456
$56,243,519
$30,262,929
$8,424,302
$1,476,550
$5,629,819
$14,301,490
$73,483,292
$3,945,471
$2,811,226
$2,725,777
$2,483,425
$938,750
$3,634,677
$584,973
$40,701,882

$330,663,124

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$317,789
$389,199
$56,854
$1,431,891
$434,201
$48,556,810
$7,060,087
$4,221,374
$255,653
$4,012,531
$12,348,784
$51,123,476
$809,913
$1,771,453
$1,405,160
$2,107,666
$260,248
$14,584
$498,362
$3,630,018

$140,706,053

SALES TAX

$20,656
$25,295
$3,695
$93,073
$28,223
$3,156,196
$458,903
$274,386
$16,614
$260,812
$849,403
$3,426,324
$52,640
$115,188
$91,336
$141,498
$16,915
$948
$32,392
$235,952

$9,300,449

USE TAX

$227
$118,264
$588
$1,362,234
$0
$7,886
$51

$0

$8
$68,823
$2,057
$11,969
$817
$12,105
$113
$195

$0

$38

$0
$114,573

$1,699,948

TOTAL TAX

$20,883
$143,559
$4,283
$1,455,307
$28,223
$3,164,082
$458,954
$274,386
$16,622
$329,635
$851,460
$3,438,293
$53,457
$127,293
$91,449
$141,693
$16,915
$986
$32,392
$350,525

$11,000,397

NUMBER

370



