MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: OAKDALE

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$879,756	\$317,789	\$20,656	\$227	\$20,883	15
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$19,023,619	\$389,199	\$25,295	\$118,264	\$143,559	13
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$4,441,374	\$56,854	\$3,695	\$588	\$4,283	4
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$54,225,837	\$1,431,891	\$93,073	\$1,362,234	\$1,455,307	6
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$4,444,456	\$434,201	\$28,223	\$0	\$28,223	8
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$56,243,519	\$48,556,810	\$3,156,196	\$7,886	\$3,164,082	9
54	RETL:FOOD	\$30,262,929	\$7,060,087	\$458,903	\$51	\$458,954	5
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$8,424,302	\$4,221,374	\$274,386	\$0	\$274,386	б
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$1,476,550	\$255,653	\$16,614	\$8	\$16,622	б
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$5,629,819	\$4,012,531	\$260,812	\$68,823	\$329,635	14
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$14,301,490	\$12,348,784	\$849,403	\$2,057	\$851,460	24
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$73,483,292	\$51,123,476	\$3,426,324	\$11,969	\$3,438,293	106
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$3,945,471	\$809,913	\$52,640	\$817	\$53,457	28
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2,811,226	\$1,771,453	\$115,188	\$12,105	\$127,293	44
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,725,777	\$1,405,160	\$91,336	\$113	\$91,449	7
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$2,483,425	\$2,107,666	\$141,498	\$195	\$141,693	7
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$938,750	\$260,248	\$16,915	\$0	\$16,915	4
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$3,634,677	\$14,584	\$948	\$38	\$986	10
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$584,973	\$498,362	\$32,392	\$0	\$32,392	б
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$40,701,882	\$3,630,018	\$235,952	\$114,573	\$350,525	48
	CITY TOTAL	\$330,663,124	\$140,706,053	\$9,300,449	\$1,699,948	\$11,000,397	370